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Alachua Vicki Ennis 352-334-8827 352-334-7943 Vicki.Ennis@flhealth.gov

Baker Amber Griffis 904-653-5259 904-428-5620 Amber.Griffis@flhealth.gov

Bay Jackie Hall                     850-252-9604 850-747-5475 Ruby.Hall@flhealth.gov

Bradford Tiffany Fish 904-966-6053 904-964-3829 Tiffany.Fish@flhealth.gov

Maureen Kelly 321-449-5000 Maureen.Kelly@flhealth.gov

Sabrina Todd 321-426-5590 Sabrina.Todd@flhealth.gov

Broward James Sahnger 954-847-8104 954-649-5327 James.Sahnger@flhealth.gov

Calhoun Jodi Speciale 850-674-5645 x5018 850-674-5420 Jodi.Speciale@flhealth.gov

Edwardo Gonzalez 941-624-7200 x7311 Edwardo.Gonzalez@flhealth.gov

Rebecca Schook 941-624-7200 x7311 Rebecca.Schook@flhealth.gov

Elena Tomlins 941-624-7200 x7257 Elena.Tomlins@flhealth.gov

Citrus Raquel Gonzalez 352-513-6028 352-527-0629 Raquel.Gonzalez@flhealth.gov

Rita Lambert 904-529-2868 904-529-2802 Rita.Lambert@flhealth.gov

Jacqueline Copeland 904-529-2870 904-529-2802 Jacqueline.Copeland@flhealth.gov

April Bacon 904-529-2856 904-529-2802 April.Bacon@flhealth.gov

Barbara Jenkins 239-252-6264 239-896-1908 Barbara.Jenkins@flhealth.gov

Lisa Adamczyk 239-252-8551 239-530-5330 Lisa.Adamczyk@flhealth.gov

386-758-1364 office

cell number unkown

786-494-0865

305-470-5660

DeSoto Amanda Johnson 863-491-7580 863-491-7584 Amanda.Johnson@flhealth.gov

Dixie Saundra Stephens 352-507-2020 352-498-1363 Saundra.Stephens@flhealth.gov

Duval Heidi Moore 904-253-1639 904-253-2743 Heidi.Moore@flhealth.gov

Escambia Sheritta (Sherry) Sparks 850-484-5100 x3004 850-595-0274 Sheritta.Sparks@flhealth.gov

Flagler Stephanie Ear 386-437-7350 x7069 386 437-8207 Stephanie.Ear@flhealth.gov

Franklin Denise Thomas 850-653-6360 850-653-9896 Denise.Thomas@flhealth.gov

Gadsden Dominic Matthews 850-743-6074 850-875-7216 Dominic.Matthews@flhealth.gov

Gilchrist Crystal Rodgers 352-580-4006 352-463-3124 Crystal.Rodgers@flhealth.gov

Laura Hernandez 863-302-6046 Laura.Hernandez@flhealth.gov

Dawn Long 863-302-6041 Dawn.Long@flhealth.gov

Gulf Ann Barnes 850-227-8154 850-227-1766 Ann.Barnes@flhealth.gov

Hamilton Shankeyda Jones-Simmons 386-792-8124 386-792-2352 Shankeyda.JonesSimmons@flhealth.gov

Hardee Brenda Farmer 863-773-4161 863-773-5056 Brenda.Farmer@flhealth.gov

Hendry Laura Hernandez 863-302-6046 863-902-3313 Laura.Hernandez@flhealth.gov

Hernando Dorine Eckert 352-540-6800 x82016 352-688-5029 Dorine.Eckert@flhealth.gov

Highlands Karen DeForest 863-382-7204 863-382-9482 Karen.Deforest@flhealth.gov

813-559-4198

813-376-0866 (backup)

Holmes Jennifer Eldridge 850-658-2701 850-547-8515 Jennifer.Eldridge@flhealth.gov

Indian River Darlene Gordon 772-794-7473 772-562-6789 Darlene.Gordon@flhealth.gov

Amanda Fellows 850-556-2233 Amanda.Fellows@flhealth.gov

Lauren Faircloth 850-526-2412 x110 Lauren.Faircloth@flhealth.gov

Tristian Hope 850-427-4032 Tristian.Hope@flhealth.gov

Carie Miller 850-997-3555 Carie.Miller@flhealth.gov

Khristian Johnson 850-545-6768 Khristian.Johnson@flhealth.gov

Cindy Morgan Cindy.Morgan@flhealth.gov

Amy (Melissa) Pearson Amy.Pearson@flhealth.gov

Wandra Gilrane 352-589-6492 Starting date: August 18th

Diane Xeller 352-552-1299 352-589-6492 Diane.Xeller@flhealth.gov

Lee Jeri Ithal 239-332-9577 Jeri.Ithal@flhealth.gov

Kala Glass 850-661-1428 Kala.Glass@flhealth.gov

Christina Batson 850-404-6334 Christina.Batson@flhealth.gov

786-732-8714

Lake

Connie.O'donnell@flhealth.gov386-758-2180Connie O'Donnell

Jefferson

Inellys Perez Inellys.Perez@flhealth.gov813-276-8739 Hillsborough

Collier

Columbia
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Stephanie.Ramirez@flhealth.gov

Brevard 321-454-7135

Charlotte 941-624-7202

Leon 850-487-7954

863-675-3890

Jackson 850-482-9978

Lafayette 386-294-1321 x6003 386-294-3876

Clay

Stephanie RamirezDade

Glades
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352-486-5290

352-262-6377 cell

Liberty Jodi Speciale 850-674-5645 x5018 850-643-5689 Jodi.Speciale@flhealth.gov

Annie Dyke 850-973-5921 Annie.Dyke@flhealth.gov

Khristian Johnson (back-up) Khristian.Johnson@flhealth.gov

Kimberly Allbritton (HO) Kimberly.Allbritton@flhealth.gov

Darlene McKee 941-242-6699 Darlene.McKee@flhealth.gov

Carol Peters 941-708-5844 Carol.Peters@flhealth.gov

Callie Mullings 352-644-2905 Callie.Mullings@flhealth.gov

Kristin Stewart Kristin.Stewart-atchley@flhealth.gov

Kim Tuero 772- 230-6103 772-631-2479 Kim.Tuero@flhealth.gov

Dana Heinlein 772- 230-6101 772-221-4966 Dana.Heinlein@flhealth.gov

Monroe Dana Portillo 305-587-7703 305-809-5269 Dana.Portillo@flhealth.gov

Hope Duggan 904-875-6131 9044284634 Hope.Duggan@flhealth.gov

Sherry Linback 904-557-9172 904-428-5630 Sherry.Linback@flhealth.gov

Amanda Colwell 850-344-0673 Amanda.Colwell@flhealth.gov

Petra Maddens 850-344-0669 Petra.Maddens@flhealth.gov

Okeechobee Morgan Hord 863-462-5773 863-462-5219 Morgan.Hord@flhealth.gov

Tammy Gay 407-858-1438 Tammy.Gay@flhealth.gov

Blanca Flores 407-723-4149 DOHOrangeSchoolHealthReport@flhealth.gov

Osceola Pam Appenzeller 407-343-2052 407 343-2042 Pam.Appenzeller@flhealth.gov

Palm Beach Maribel Cruz 561-722-8561 561-837-5328 Maribel.Cruz@flhealth.gov

352-523-6910

813-780-0747

Deborah Shaffer 727-275-6230 727-588-4010 Deborah.Shaffer@flhealth.gov

Diana Means 727-275-6220 727-588-4010 Diana.Means@flhealth.gov

Polk Tammy M. Durden 863-578-2113 863-534-0245 Tammy.Durden@flhealth.gov

Putnam Misty Hamling 386-326-3314 386-312-2280 Misty.Hamling@flhealth.gov

Santa Rosa Jenea Highfill 850-490-6207 850-983-5215 Jenea.Highfill@flhealth.gov

Karen McCormack Karen.Mccormack@flhealth.gov

Shawn Gorassini Shawn.Gorassini@flhealth.gov

Seminole Gloria Rivadeneyra 407-665-3382 407-665-3436 Gloria.Rivadeneyra@flhealth.gov

Gayle Webb 904-506-6153 Gayle.Webb@flhealth.gov

Karen Watts 904-506-6110 Karen.Watts@flhealth.gov

Jeri Rubino 772-873-4970 Jerilyn.Rubino@flhealth.gov

Elizabeth Pantano 786-266-8016 Elizabeth.Pantano@flhealth.gov

Tricia Goulet 772-873-4970 Tricia.Goulet@flhealth.gov

Sumter Amanda N. Jones 352-569-3148 352-793-6067 Amanda.Jones@flhealth.gov

Suwannee Cindy.Morgan 386-339-6103 386-362-6301 Cindy.Morgan@flhealth.gov

Taylor Jordan Crouse 850-838-2525 x109 850-584-8653 Jordan.Crouse@flhealth.gov

Union Sandra Crawford 352-448-5273 386-496-1599 Sandra.Crawford@flhealth.gov

Volusia Margaret Benko 386-457-6315 386-274-0879 Margaret.Benko@flhealth.gov

Lori Lawhon 850-926-7125 x8625 Lori.Lawhon@flhealth.gov

Sherry Bramblett 850-926-0400  x233 Sherry.Bramblett@flhealth.gov

Doris Bontrager 850-401-6229 850-892-8024 Doris.Bontrager@flhealth.gov

Tammy Watson 850-901-6252 850-892-8024 Tammy.Watson@flhealth.gov

Washington Stephanie Green 850-845-5107 850-638-6244 Stephanie.Green@flhealth.gov

850-926-2178

St Lucie 772-871-5361

Levy 352-486-5290

904-825-6875

Manatee 941-714-9337

Marion 352-620-6828

Okaloosa 850-833-9258

407-845-6135Orange

Sarasota 941-927-4029941-927-9000 x32101

Nassau

Robin.Sparks@flhealth.gov

850-973-5000
Madison 850-973-5194

Angela.Phillips@flhealth.govAngela Phillips

Walton

Pinellas

Martin

813-345-3290

St Johns

Wakulla

Pasco Robin Sparks
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